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EXHIBITORS EXHIBITORSBY REGION BY STYLE OF TRAVEL

THE AMERICAS

Air Canada	�  23
American Airlines	�  27
Evolution Travel Collective	�  22
LATAM Airlines	�  25
Rocky Mountaineer	�  24
The Intrepid Group	�  19
United Airlines	�  20
Viva Expeditions	�  26
ASIA, AFRICA & THE MIDDLE EAST 

Acrossia	�  9
Adventure World Travel	�  14
China Airlines	�  11
China Southern Airlines	�  13
Malaysia Airlines	�  16
On The Go Tours	�  10
Philippine Airlines	�  17
Qantas	�  18
Thai Airways	�  8
The Intrepid Group	�  19
Tourism Malaysia	�  15
Wendy Wu Tours	�  12
CLOSE TO HOME

Blue Lagoon Cruises, Awesome Adventures	�  48
Cook Islands Tourism	�  46
Destination NSW	�  44
Fiji Airways	�  49
Fiji Hideaway Resort & Spa	�  48
Outrigger Fiji Beach Resort, Castaway Island, Fiji	�  48
Samoa Tourism Authority	�  47
The Naviti Resort	�  48
Tourism Fiji	�  48
Virgin Australia	�  43
Warwick Resort Fiji	�  48
CRUISING

APT River Cruising	�  6
Dream Cruises	�  2
Francis Travel Marketing	�  5
MSC Cruises	�  1
Norwegian Cruise Line	�  3

ADVENTURE TRAVEL

Adventure World Travel	�  14
The Intrepid Group	�  19
AIRLINES

Air Canada	�  23
Air China	�  38
Air New Zealand	�  50
American Airlines	�  27
Cathay Pacific Airways	�  36
China Airlines	�  11
China Southern Airlines	�  13
Emirates	�  34
Etihad Airways	�  32
Fiji Airways	�  49
Korean Air	�  31
LATAM Airlines	�  25
Malaysia Airlines	�  16
Philippine Airlines	�  17
Qantas	�  18
Qatar Airways	�  29
Singapore Airlines	�  35
Thai Airways	�  8
United Airlines	�  20
Virgin Australia	�  43
CRUISING

APT River Cruising	�  6
Dream Cruises	�  2
Francis Travel Marketing	�  5
Globus Family of Brands	�  33
MSC Cruises	�  1
Norwegian Cruise Line	�  3
P&O, Princess Cruises	�  7
Royal Caribbean, Celebrity Cruises,  
Azamara Club Cruises	�  4
Trafalgar,  Insight Vacations, AAT Kings, Luxury Gold, 
CostSaver, Uniworld, Inspiring Journeys	�  30 
DESTINATIONS

Acrossia	�  9
Blue Lagoon Cruises, Awesome Adventures	�  48
Cook Islands Tourism	�  46

P&O, Princess Cruises	�  7
Royal Caribbean, Celebrity Cruises,  
Azamara Club Cruises	�  4
UK & EUROPE

Air China	�  38
Back-Roads Touring	� 41
Cathay Pacific Airways	�  36
Contiki, Busabout, U by Uniworld	�  28
DriveAway	�  39
Emirates	�  34
Etihad Airways	�  32
Globus Family of Brands	�  33
Korean Air	�  31
Peugeot EuroLease, Citroen EuroPass	�  37
Qatar Airways	�  29
Singapore Airlines	�  35
Topdeck Travel	�  40
Trafalgar,  Insight Vacations, AAT Kings, Luxury Gold,  
CostSaver, Uniworld, Inspiring Journeys	�  30 
MAIN STREET

Air New Zealand	�  50
Airfare Experts 	�  55
Augmented Reality	�  54
Cover-More	�  56
Flight Centre Mastercard	�  51
Flight Centre Recruitment	�  53
Lonely Planet	�  58
Travel Money NZ	�  52
Voyager Luggage	�  57

Destination NSW	�  44
Fiji Hideaway Resort & Spa	�  48
Outrigger Fiji Beach Resort, Castaway Island, Fiji	�  48
Samoa Tourism Authority	�  47
The Naviti Resort	�  48
Tourism Fiji	�  48
Tourism Malaysia	�  15
Warwick Resort Fiji	�  48 
RAILWAY & CAR 

DriveAway	�  39
Peugeot EuroLease, Citroen EuroPass	�  37
Rocky Mountaineer	�  24
TRAVEL SERVICES

Airfare Experts 	�  55
Augmented Reality	�  54
Cover-More	�  56
Flight Centre Recruitment	�  53
Flight Centre Mastercard	�  51
Lonely Planet	�  58
Voyager Luggage	�  57
Travel Money NZ	�  52
Evolution Travel Collective	�  22
TOURING

On The Go Tours	�  10
Acrossia	�  9
Back-Roads Touring	� 41
Contiki, Busabout, U by Uniworld	�  28
Globus Family of Brands	�  33
Trafalgar,  Insight Vacations, AAT Kings, Luxury Gold, 
CostSaver, Uniworld, Inspiring Journeys	�  30
Viva Expeditions	�  26
Wendy Wu Tours	�  12 
YOUTH TOURING

Contiki, Busabout, U by Uniworld	�  28
Topdeck Travel	�  40


